
         code 
       140263W4 
       140263L4 
       140263D4 

         code 
         140163W4 
       140163L4 
       140163D4 

 WEVER & DUCRÉ 128 — 129

48

12
0

4848

13
7

48

 2.0  1.0 

 LED 6W | 220-240VAC  | 50-60Hz  LED 6W | 220-240VAC  | 50-60Hz
 COB 3-step  | incl. power supply  COB 3-step  | incl. power supply
 aluminium powder coated
brushed 

 aluminium powder coated
brushed 

 0.35kg  IP20 IP20 

 36° 
 0.47kg  IP20 

 36° 

         90°/90°       

 3000K | >80 CRI | 420lm  3000K | >80 CRI | 420lm 

 CEILING SURFACE 

FAIR BOOTH | BIS BEURS | GINO VANHOUTTE GENT | BELGIUM 

 MUST 


